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50' LT
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+90

55' RT
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50' LT
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75' LT

EX. R/W

EX. R/W

+91
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EX. R/W

+74

100' LT

+63

55' RT

+46.41

78'

50' LT
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TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION

94' RT

+10

14' RT

+15

9.19' RT

+15

13.86' RT

+83.01

91.49' RT

+31.69(L)

55' RT

+30.52

1009

1002

1001

1003
1004

1006

1005

48" RCP-IV 

18" RCP-IV 

18" RCP-IV 

18" RCP-IV 

REMOVE

SEE DETAIL 1/SHEET 2D-1
SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

SEE DETAIL 1/SHEET 2D-1
SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

SEE DETAIL 13/SHEET 2D-1
EST 25 SY GFD
EST 30 TONS
CLASS II RIP RAP
CHANNEL IMPROVEMENTS

SEE DETAIL 12/SHEET 2D-1
EST 40 SY GFD
EST 45 TONS
CLASS II RIP RAP
CHANNEL IMPROVEMENTS

REMOVE EXIST 66" RCP

1014

ELBOWS
18" W/

RETAIN

RETAIN

1013
EST 10 SY GFD
EST 3 TONS
CLASS 'B' RIP RAP

18"

1012 COVER
JB W/ MH

1011

(BURIED 1')
PROP 6' X 7' RCBC

18" RCP-IV 

TIE 18" RCP-IV TO PROP RCBC

TIE TO PROP RCBC

SEE DETAIL 9/SHEET 2D-1
EST 125 SY GFD
EST 55 TONS
CLASS 'B' RIP RAP
TOE PROTECTION

1008
TO PROP RCBC
TIE 18" RCP-IV 

RETAIN

RETAIN

CB-G

CB-G

CB-G
CB-G

CB-G

CB-F

CB-G

CB-G

EXIST 18" RCP
TIE PROP CB-G TO

15" RCP & CB
REMOVE 

SEE SHEET 2D-3
STA 84+75 -L- LT
END 2'-9" C&G

SEE DETAIL 5/SHEET 2D-1
EST 21 SY GFD
EST 10 TONS
W/ CLASS 'B' RIP RAP
SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

18"

EST 7 SY GFD
EST 2 TONS
CLASS 'B' RIP RAP

SEE DETAIL 1/SHEET 2D-1
SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH
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WOODS

WOODS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

WOODS

HEADWALL
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INV=108.78

INV=113.97
TOP=116.70
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TOP=119.49
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CITIZENS COMMUNITY BANK

DB 2178 PG 531

PC 6 SL 141-I

JOEY P. THOMAS FAMILY LIMITED LIABILITY

DB 2132 PG 455

PC 6 SL 143-A

PC 6 SL 117-M

CROSS CREEK CORNER, LLC

DB 2117 PG 130

GOOD NEWS BAPTIST CHURCH OF

ROANOKE RAPIDS INC

DB 2319 PG 507

MB 17 PG 89

GATOR VET LLC

DB 2323 PG 65

PC 6 SL 115-S

NANCY ELIAS

DB 2043 PG 609

PC 6 SL 108-K

NANCY ELIAS

DB 2262 PG 515

PC 6 SL 108-K

GILBERT CHICHESTER

DB 2024 PG 326

PC 6 SL 108-K

LANA HORN

DB 2405 PG 519

PC 6 SL 108-K

WILLIAM BOSEMAN

DB 2017 PG 187

PC 6 SL 108-K

RURAL HEALTH GROUP INC

DB 2463 PG 113

MASUKI INC.

DB 2430 PG 17

DB 1991 PG 325

P&I ENTERPRISE INC

DB 2194 PG 337

PC 6 SL 158-G

DB 1695 PG 493
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NCDOT DRAINAGE 
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ACCESS EASEMENT

45' HIGHWAY

PC 6 PG 108-K
ACCESS EASEMENT

45' HIGHWAY

PC 6 PG 108-K
ACCESS EASEMENT

45' HIGHWAY

RIDER FARMS LLC

DB 2262 PG 642
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INV(E)=113.12
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-L- OLD FARM RD S

10

RELOCATION WITH OWNERS.

PRIVATELY OWNED. CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE

DCV BACKFLOW PREVENTION ASSEMBLIES ARE1. 

NOTES:

2

2" WATERLINE

ABANDON APPROX 65 LF

ADJUST MANHOLE

ADJUST VALVE BOX

ADJUST VALVE BOX

ADJUST VALVE BOX

ADJUST VALVE BOX

ADJUST MANHOLE

ADJUST MANHOLE

ADJUST VALVE BOX

ADJUST VALVE BOX

5 LF FIRE HYDRANT LEG

TO RIGHT-OF-WAY

RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT

ADJUST METER (2)

PFH
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